Doverodde Daquin

Born 22/10/2008
Breed Limousin

s [

Evaluation Beef

:Btemat'ona' LIMDNKMO11503200008

Evaluation published 04.11.2025

NAV Beef search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBeef/BULL/LIMDNKMO011503200008/LIM

07/12/2025
9 PABLO
Calf survival, direct 2 Sire SIMON MN LIMFRAMO001299079969
Calf survival, maternal 5 1 LIMFRAM001201072904 MARGUERITE
Post-weaning gain / Yearling LIMFRAF001296161004
weight MGS Hammel Uhlan
Carcass conformation score 15 3 LIMDNKMO006446700831
. , SLIFSS@ RANUNKEL
No Dam LIMDNKFE002304900223 LIMDNKF002304900147

Sealyst Nestor
\/l€1prst | LIMDNKM00289310069
1

Current

Production

Growth

Daily carcass gain

Yearling weight, direct

Birth weight, direct

Weaning weight gain, direct
Post-weaning gain

Slaughter quality

Carcass fat score

Carcass conformation score
Dam

Calving

Calving ease, maternal, 1st. calv.
Calf survival, maternal, 1st. calv.
Calving ease, maternal, 2+ calv.
Calf survival, maternal, 2+ calv.
Milk

Birth weight, maternal

Yearling weight, maternal

Birth

Calving ease, direct, 1st. calv.

Calf survival, direct, 1st. calv.

evaluation
100

% [
% |

97 |

95 T

% —

103 ]

104 Bl

81 L

110 —

103 ]

113 L
109 I

115 I
104 ]

107 I

o1 I

128 S
% |

97 |

o1 I

99 ]



Calving ease, direct, 2+ calv. 99 |
Calf survival, direct, 2+ calv. 103 ||

NAY ‘hardic cattie Genetic Evaluation
=4

Caba VAXA




